
DRINKS

Bottles
3.90

4.90

3.50

4.90

Singha

Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale

Krombacher Non-alcoholic Pils

Aspall Draught Suffolk Cider

Draught Beers
2.50

5.00��

Tiger	 1/2 Pint

	 Pint

Brandy
4.25

4.50�

12.50

Martell VS Cogna

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy XO

Spirits
3.50

3.50�

3.50�

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50�

Tia Maria

Campari

Olmeca Blanco Tequila

Antica Classic Sambuca

Disaronno Amaretto

Kahlua

Cockburn’s Special Reserve Port

Akashi - Tai Honjozo Sake

Baileys

Koko Kanu Coconut Rum

Soft Drinks
2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.50

3.50

3.50

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Lychee Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Lime and Soda

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Lemonade

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Vodka
3.50

4.90�

4.90

Russian Standard

Chase Potato

Belvedere

Gin
3.50

4.00

4.25

4.50

Greenall’s London Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Silent Pool 

Rum
3.50

3.50

4.00

4.00�

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Havana Club 3 Year Old

Mount Gay Eclipse

Sailor Jerry

Whisky
3.50

3.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

8.00

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Rye

Suntory Yamazaki

Glenfiddich 18 Year Old

Spirits in 25ml measures and multiples thereof.
Food Allergies & Intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy
or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

2.00

2.00



White Wine

Red Wine

Rose Wine Cocktails - Thai Specials

Cocktails - Classics

Sparkling Wine
& Champagne

BANTRY BAY CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA
A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and 
subtle pineapple fruit, joined by striking lemon 
and grapefruit flavours.

ALTORITAS SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE
Light herbaceous character coupled with lemon, 
on a dry , refreshing palate.

ALFREDINI GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY
Light and refreshing. Faint hints of stone fruit, joined 
by flavours of lemon, lime and a honeyed edge.

BERRI ESTATES UNOAKED CHARDONNAY
AUSTRALIA
A crisp chardonnay with a fresh, ripe lemon 
character and no oak ageing.

PETER LEHMANN RIESLING
EDEN VALLEY AUSTRALIA
Elegant white floral aroma, a little flintiness, 
delicate lime and lemon.

FERNLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC, 
MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND
Wonderful balance between tropical and 
herbaceous flavours. Gooseberry and green 
pepper mingle with mango and guava.

CHABLIS CAPE ST MARTIN
BURGUNDY FRANCE
This wine is fresh and harmonious, with nicely 
focused green fruit character and an elegant 
mineral texture.

EL MOLTURO TEMPRANILLO GARNACHA
SPAIN
Aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries mingle 
with gentle pepper and spice. Smooth on the palate.

ALTORITAS MERLOT CHILE
Soft, light and fruity with plummy aromas and a 
hint of spice.

RISCOS MALBEC CHILE
Heavy, bold and brimming with stewed black fruits 
and hints of coffee. A powerful and opulent red.

MARQUES DE LAIA CRIANZA, RIOJA SPAIN
Full of black fruit with hints of cocoa, clove and 
cinnamon. Supple tannins tempered by lush 
sweet oak.

CLARO RESERVA PINOT NOIR CHILE
Smoky red fruit dominates, supported by subtle 
notes of liquorice and herbs. A delicate, yet 
complex style of wine.W

FLEURIE , GEORGES DUBOEUF 
BEAUJOLAIS FRANCE
Classic Fleurie with fresh cherry fruits and a 
fragrant, floral perfume. Concentrated fruit and light 
tannic presence are testament to the cru status of 
this wine. An attractive wine with a silky texture.

PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO DEL VENETO 
MARCHESINI ITALY
Off dry, with delicious peach and strawberry 
flavours.

ORMILLES ROSE, COTES DE PROVENCE 
SOUTH OF FRANCE
A light, dry and fruity rose, with strawberry, 
nectarine and watermelon accompanied by a 
delicate juiciness.

LOTUS FLOWER
Passionfruit, elderflower and Prosecco.

SAPPHIRE
Gin muddled with elderflower, mint leaves, cucumber,
fresh lime and lemonade.

LYCHEE LEMONADE
Lychee liquor, vodka and lemonade.

MY THAI
Rum, orange, fresh lime, coconut and chilli.

BANGKOK BOURBON
Kaffir lime infused gin, bourbon, fresh lime and ginger beer.

STRAWBERRY AND COCONUT CRUSH
Strawberry liquor, gin, lime and coconut.

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaça, fresh lime and sugar.

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, orange, fresh lime and cranberry.

DAIQUIRI
Rum, fresh lime and sugar.
(choose from classic, strawberry or raspberry)

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso, vodka and coffee liquor.

MANHATTAN
Rye whisky, vermouth and bitters.

MOJITO
Rum, fresh lime, fresh mint and raw sugar.

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, bitters and raw sugar.

FRENCH MARTINI
Chambord, vodka, pineapple juice and prosecco.

TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Tequila, agave and fresh lime.
(choose from classic, strawberry or passion fruit)

PROSECCO CORTE ALTA
ITALY
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine 
carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

CHAPEL DOWN BRUT NV, ENGLAND
ENGLAND
English sparkling wine is on the up and this is a great 
example! Refreshing, zesty and balanced with fine 
bubbles that wrap around all corners of the mouth.

PAUL DROUET BRUT CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE
Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied, 
fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE
Veuve Clicquot ages their non-vintage for almost twice 
the required time, resulting in a superb marriage of 
freshness and power, with rich fruit and a mouth-filling 
mousse.

DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE
Exceptional depth and rich texture characterises this 
iconic Champagne.

18.50

19.00�

20.00�

21.50

26.50

27.00

32.00�

18.50

19.00

21.00

23.00

23.00

32.00

18.50

25.00

25.00

32.00

42.00

55.00

160.00

�

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

6.50

6.80�

7.00

7.50

8.90

•

•

6.50

6.80

7.20�

8.00

•

•�

6.50

•

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

•

•

•

•�

250ml

250ml

250ml

125ml

5.20

5.50�

5.75�

6.00

6.50

•

•�

5.20

5.50

5.75�

6.20

•

•�

5.20

•

175ml

175ml

175ml
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3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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Mocktails
SAWAN SUNSET
Pineapple, orange, lime and grenadine.

VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh mint, lime, apple topped with soda. 

BORA BORA 
Pineapple, passionfruit, fresh lime and lychee.

4.50

4.50

4.50

spirits in 25ml and mulitples thereof.


