## Draught Beers

Tiger	1/2 Pint	2.50
	Pint	5.00

### Brandy

Martell VS Cogna	4.25
Courvoisier VS	4.50
Hennessy XO	12.50

#### Bottles

Singha	3.90
Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale	4.90
Krombacher Non-alcoholic Pils	3.50
Aspall Draught Suffolk Cider	4.90

# Spirits

Tia Maria	3.50
Campari	3.50
Olmeca Blanco Tequila	3.50
Antica Classic Sambuca	3.50
Disaronno Amaretto	3.50
	3.50
Kahlua	3.50
Cockburn's Special Reserve Port	3.50
Akashi - Tai Honjozo Sake	3.50
Baileys	3.50
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum	3.50

#### Vodka

Russian Standard	3.50
Chase Potato	4.90
Belvedere	4.90

#### Gin

Greenall's London Dry Gin	3.50
Bombay Sapphire	4.00
Hendrick's	4.25
Silent Pool	4.50

#### Rum

TKGIII		
Bacardi Carta Blanca	3.50	
Havana Club 3 Year Old	3.50	
Mount Gay Eclipse	4.00	
Sailor Jerry	4.00	

#### Whisky

Wnisky	
Jameson	3.50
Jack Daniel's	3.50
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	4.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	4.50
Woodford Reserve	4.50
Woodford Rye	5.50
Suntory Yamazaki	5.50
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old	8.00

#### Soft Drinks

SOIL DIIIKS				
Orange Juice		2.50		
Apple Juice		2.50		
Lychee Juice		2.50		
Pineapple Juice		2.50		
Cranberry Juice		2.50		
Tomato Juice		2.50		
Coca Cola		2.50		
Diet Coke		2.50		
Lime and Soda		2.25		
Fever Tree Ginger Beer		2.50		
Fever Tree Lemonade		2.50		
Still Water	2.00	3.50		
		3.50		

CHILLIBANANA THAI RESTAURANT DRINKS

Spirits in 25ml measures and multiples thereof.
Food Allergies & Intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

# White Wine

	BANTRY BAY CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA _
_	A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and
	subtle pineapple fruit, joined by striking lemon
	and grapefruit flavours.
-	ALTORITAS SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE

Light herbaceous character coupled with lemon, on a dry, refreshing palate.

ALFREDINI GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO

Light and refreshing. Faint hints of stone fruit, joined by flavours of lemon, lime and a honeyed edge.

BERRI ESTATES UNOAKED CHARDONNAY

A crisp chardonnay with a fresh, ripe lemon character and no oak ageing.

PETER LEHMANN RIESLING **EDEN VALLEY** AUSTRALIA

Elegant white floral aroma, a little flintiness, delicate lime and lemon.

FERNLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

Wonderful balance between tropical and herbaceous flavours. Gooseberry and green pepper mingle with mango and guava.

CHABLIS CAPE ST MARTIN **BURGUNDY** FRANCE

This wine is fresh and harmonious, with nicely focused green fruit character and an elegant mineral texture.

# Rose Wine

175ml 250ml Bottle

14	PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO DEL VENETO MARCHESINI ITALY Off dry, with delicious peach and strawberry flavours.	5.20	6.50	18.50
<u>15</u>	ORMILLES ROSE, COTES DE PROVENCE SOUTH OF FRANCE A light, dry and fruity rose, with strawberry, nectarine and watermelon accompanied by a delicate juiciness.	•	<u>•</u>	25.00

# Sparkling Wine & Champagne

125ml Bottle

	& Champagne	1231111	Dottie
<u>16</u>	PROSECCO CORTE ALTA	6.00	25.00
<u>17</u>	Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.  CHAPEL DOWN BRUT NV, ENGLAND		32.00
	ENGLAND English sparkling wine is on the up and this is a great example! Refreshing, zesty and balanced with fine bubbles that wrap around all corners of the mouth.	_	32.00
<u>18</u>	PAUL DROUET BRUT CHAMPAGNE FRANCE	•	42.00
	Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied, fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.		
<u>19</u>	VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE FRANCE	•	55.00
	Veuve Clicquot ages their non-vintage for almost twice the required time, resulting in a superb marriage of freshness and power, with rich fruit and a mouth-filling mousse.		
20	DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE FRANCE	•	160.00
	Exceptional depth and rich texture characterises this iconic Champagne.		

# Cocktails - Thai Specials

OTUS FLOWER	8.00	
Passionfruit, elderflower and Prosecco.		
SAPPHIRE	8.00	
Gin muddled with elderflower, mint leaves, cucumber, resh lime and lemonade.		
YCHEE LEMONADE	8.00	
ychee liquor, vodka and lemonade.		
MY THAI	8.00	
Rum, orange, fresh lime, coconut and chilli.		
BANGKOK BOURBON	8.00	
Caffir lime infused gin, bourbon, fresh lime and ginger beer.		
STRAWBERRY AND COCONUT CRUSH	8.00	
Strawberry liquor, gin, lime and coconut.		

# Cocktails - Classics

	7
CAIPIRINHA	8.00
Cachaça, fresh lime and sugar.	
COSMOPOLITAN	8.00
Vodka, orange, fresh lime and cranberry.	
DAIQUIRI	8.00
Rum, fresh lime and sugar. (choose from classic, strawberry or raspberry)	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.00
Espresso, vodka and coffee liquor.	
MANHATTAN	8.00
Rye whisky, vermouth and bitters.	
MOJITO	8.00
Rum, fresh lime, fresh mint and raw sugar.	
OLD FASHIONED	8.00
Whisky, bitters and raw sugar.	
FRENCH MARTINI	8.00
Chambord, vodka, pineapple juice and prosecco.	
TOMMY'S MARGARITA	8.00
Tequila, agave and fresh lime.	
(choose from classic, strawberry or passion fruit)	

# Mocktails

SAWAN SUNSET	4.50
VIRGIN MOJITO	4.50
BORA BORA_ Pineapple, passionfruit, fresh lime and lychee.	4.50

spirits in 25ml and mulitples thereof.

# Red Wine

8

12

13

### 10

tannic presence are testament to the cru status of this wine. An attractive wine with a silky texture.

175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle

5.20 6.50 18.50

5.50 6.80 19.00

5.75 7.00 20.00

6.00 7.50 21.50

6.50 8.90 26.50

• 27.00

• 32.00

EL MOLTURO TEMPRANILLO GARNACHA	5.20	6.50	18.50	
Aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries mingle with gentle pepper and spice. Smooth on the palate.				
ALTORITAS MERLOT CHILE	5.50	6.80	19.00	
Soft, light and fruity with plummy aromas and a hint of spice.				
RISCOS MALBEC CHILE	5.75	7.20	21.00	
Heavy, bold and brimming with stewed black fruits and hints of coffee. A powerful and opulent red.				
MARQUES DE LAIA CRIANZA, RIOJA SPAIN_	6.20	8.00	23.00	
Full of black fruit with hints of cocoa, clove and cinnamon. Supple tannins tempered by lush sweet oak.				
CLARO RESERVA PINOT NOIR CHILE Smoky red fruit dominates, supported by subtle notes of liquorice and herbs. A delicate, yet complex style of wine.W	_	<u>•</u>	23.00	
FLEURIE, GEORGES DUBOEUF				
BEAUJOLAIS FRANCE			32.00	
Classic Fleurie with fresh cherry fruits and a	_	_		
fragrant, floral perfume. Concentrated fruit and light				